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Price
18.38 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: BRAP4

70.00

1.77% (0.32)
60.00

BRBRAPACNPR2
BRAP4 50.00

Bovespa

BRL
Financial 40.00

Stock

401 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX 30.00
18.36 BRL (200) 20.00

18.39 BRL (1,800)

18.08 BRL
18.43 BRL
18.02 BRL
18.06 BRL
18.28339 BRL
3,430,900
62,728,484.00
8,622

300

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRBRAPACNPR2&ID_NOTATION=1974566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b051b196c5576e0212425de3508ca6389b4882756df56b7ebf89527837fbfd1&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0247631f5d7043d2&time=1723904479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b7b5823f11108880bc84752b500005ce497b8b59609cde15ce2c1146c3eea7&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a08265d54ced20bf5&time=1723904479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76fb7afa95b023531717d0af08b7992349cea38235f2df7ff32f446d2d297f4a&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b4278887f959e4a31&time=1723904479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c0d442f4136b26ec36d62ff09515295589b8b82014d31d6b0834a4d8d1d7e8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db1bd7842502c5aee&time=1723904479&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df768ce09ba092f2423322db08d5444e9ead60d1d981af21a2bb33be1ce384f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b08e5c2e7b89736ad&time=1723904479&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/15 22:07:59

Price
18.38 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

1.77% (0.32)

BRBRAPACNPR2
BRAP4

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

401 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.36 BRL (200)
Ask (Ask size) 18.39 BRL (1,800)
Open 18.08 BRL
High 18.43 BRL
Low 18.02 BRL
Close (prev. day) 18.06 BRL
VWAP 18.28339 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,430,900
Trading volume 62,728,484.00
Number of trades 8,622
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -15.88% -14.15% -70.38%
Perf (abs.) -3.47 -3.03 -43.68
Beta 1.04 1.02 0.99
Volatility 21.56 24.72 60.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 3.10 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:05 2.80 EUR
16

Bovespa 2024/08/ 22:07 18.38 BRL
15

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:09 2.80 EUR
16

BME Continuous 2024/08/ 17:30 3.10 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

62.73

0.00

0.00

18.17 BRL (2,937,160
18.59 BRL (2,670,090
19.39 BRL (3,643,189
21.46 BRL (3,696,999
25.84 BRL (2024/01/02
17.40 BRL (2024/08/05
27.15 BRL (2023/11/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.40 BRL (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1974566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11555365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11529805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3424367
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3424367

BRADESPAR S.APREF.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

< Bradespar

Contact Details
BRADESPAR PR

Av Paulista 1450 - 9 Andar - 1310917 Sao
Paulo

Telefon: +11 2178 6300
Fax: +11 2178 6315
E-mail: renato@bradespar.com
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mailto:renato@bradespar.com
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